
Place Race # Team Name Handicap Penalties Penalty

Act Time 

D1

HC Time 

D1

Act Pace 

D1

HC Pace 

D1

1 99 Nondescript and Inoffensive 1 10:47:40 10:47:40 6:35 6:35

2 98 Meat Train 1 11:12:25 11:12:25 6:50 6:50
3 90 Nearly Naked And Afraid 1 11:50:23 11:50:23 7:13 7:13

4 97 Red Cedar Running Club 0.98 13:00:36 12:44:59 7:56 7:47

5 95 Ten Guys One Tent 1 12:12:57 12:12:57 7:27 7:27

6 96 METC 1 12:17:54 12:17:54 7:30 7:30

7 92 Low Hanging Fruit 0.924 13:24:39 12:23:30 8:11 7:34

9 94 JFK's Mistresses 0.99 13:02:17 12:54:28 7:57 7:52

12 93 Team NBA 1 12:29:09 12:29:09 7:37 7:37

13 59 Sausage Caravan 0.98 13:03:45 12:48:05 7:58 7:49

14 66 Grand Dads 0.97 12:48:46 12:25:42 7:49 7:35

15 23 Mega Red 1 13:15:35 13:15:35 8:05 8:05

16 56 Third Nature Brewing Pro Team 0.995 13:03:46 12:59:51 7:58 7:56

17 69 Boys Club 1 13:23:12 13:23:12 8:10 8:10

18 88 Harju Jones Track Club 0.99 13:12:51 13:04:55 8:04 7:59

19 62 Iron Wolves 0.995 13:33:20 13:29:16 8:16 8:14

20 85 OU Knew 1 13:56:31 13:56:31 8:30 8:30

21 71 Daddy Issues 0.98 13:11:45 12:55:55 8:03 7:53

22 87 Nasty Boys, Too 0.86 16:06:57 13:51:35 9:50 8:27

23 24 NIRCA Glory 0.93 14:59:16 13:56:19 9:09 8:30

24 81 Nasty Boys Glee Club 0.874 16:02:25 14:01:09 9:47 8:33

25 84 Running On Empty 0.962 14:48:09 14:14:24 9:02 8:41

26 30 Slow And Delirious 0.98 14:54:00 14:36:07 9:05 8:54

27 70 DTRW: Sexier From Behind 0.928 14:35:23 13:32:21 8:54 8:16

28 58 Sole Sisters 0.8 2:00 19:02:00 15:13:36 11:37 9:17

29 52 Flint Tropics 0.97 14:11:00 13:45:28 8:39 8:24

30 61 Peach 0.875 16:54:48 14:47:57 10:19 9:02

31 65 Luigi 0.88 16:54:48 14:53:01 10:19 9:05

32 64 Mario 0.885 16:54:48 14:58:06 10:19 9:08

33 86 Defining Ridiculous Since 1999 0.993 14:47:52 14:41:39 9:02 8:58

34 27 P.L.R.: Peace. Love. Run. 0.97 15:54:20 15:25:42 9:42 9:25

35 63 Not Lost , Just Wandering 0.97 16:11:00 15:41:52 9:52 9:35

36 78 Chafed, Burned, & Tired 0.98 17:06:26 16:45:54 10:26 10:14

37 76 Twisted Roots 0.826 28:49:00 23:48:09 17:35 14:31

38 53 XX Factor 0.835 27:07:26 22:38:54 16:33 13:49

39 75 Drunkgalos : Dilly's Heroes 0.882 26:57:00 23:46:12 16:26 14:30
DNF 31 Sternotherus  Odoratus 0.98

DNF 72 Coconut Shea Butter Mega Team 0.98

DNF 80 Trashcan Dandies 0.97

DNF 67 GLOR: Gorgeous Ladies Of Running 0.91

DNF 83 Chuck Full o Nuts 0.906

DNF 55 Washed Up 0.93 13:58:18 12:59:37 8:31 7:56

DNF 89 # Bear Force 1 0.99

DNF 57 The Aglets 1

DNF 82 Threat Level: Midnight 1 15:08:02 15:08:02 9:14 9:14

DNF 54 Whale Oil Beef Hooked 0.95 17:21:43 16:29:38 10:36 10:04

DNF 50 Beer Near 0.851

DNF 16 Lasagna Shake 0.961 16:16:00 15:37:56 9:55 9:32

Day 1 Results2019 Great Lakes Relay Open Results  



Place Race # Team Name Handicap

1 99 Nondescript and Inoffensive 1

2 98 Meat Train 1
3 90 Nearly Naked And Afraid 1

4 97 Red Cedar Running Club 0.98

5 95 Ten Guys One Tent 1

6 96 METC 1

7 92 Low Hanging Fruit 0.924

9 94 JFK's Mistresses 0.99

12 93 Team NBA 1

13 59 Sausage Caravan 0.98

14 66 Grand Dads 0.97

15 23 Mega Red 1

16 56 Third Nature Brewing Pro Team 0.995

17 69 Boys Club 1

18 88 Harju Jones Track Club 0.99

19 62 Iron Wolves 0.995

20 85 OU Knew 1

21 71 Daddy Issues 0.98

22 87 Nasty Boys, Too 0.86

23 24 NIRCA Glory 0.93

24 81 Nasty Boys Glee Club 0.874

25 84 Running On Empty 0.962

26 30 Slow And Delirious 0.98

27 70 DTRW: Sexier From Behind 0.928

28 58 Sole Sisters 0.8

29 52 Flint Tropics 0.97

30 61 Peach 0.875

31 65 Luigi 0.88

32 64 Mario 0.885

33 86 Defining Ridiculous Since 1999 0.993

34 27 P.L.R.: Peace. Love. Run. 0.97

35 63 Not Lost , Just Wandering 0.97

36 78 Chafed, Burned, & Tired 0.98

37 76 Twisted Roots 0.826

38 53 XX Factor 0.835

39 75 Drunkgalos : Dilly's Heroes 0.882
DNF 31 Sternotherus  Odoratus 0.98

DNF 72 Coconut Shea Butter Mega Team 0.98

DNF 80 Trashcan Dandies 0.97

DNF 67 GLOR: Gorgeous Ladies Of Running 0.91

DNF 83 Chuck Full o Nuts 0.906

DNF 55 Washed Up 0.93

DNF 89 # Bear Force 1 0.99

DNF 57 The Aglets 1

DNF 82 Threat Level: Midnight 1

DNF 54 Whale Oil Beef Hooked 0.95

DNF 50 Beer Near 0.851

DNF 16 Lasagna Shake 0.961

2019 Great Lakes Relay Open Results  

Penalties Penalty 

Act Time 

D2

HC Time 

D2

Act Pace 

D2

HC Pace 

D2

Act Time 

D1+2

HC Time 

D1+2

Act Pace 

D1+2

HC Pace 

D1+2

9:33:02 9:33:02 5:53 5:53 20:20:42 20:20:42 6:14 6:14

9:43:48 9:43:48 6:00 6:00 20:56:13 20:56:13 6:25 6:25
10:20:47 10:20:47 6:23 6:23 22:11:10 22:11:10 6:48 6:48

10:23:08 10:10:40 6:24 6:17 23:23:44 22:55:40 7:10 7:02

10:46:18 10:46:18 6:39 6:39 22:59:15 22:59:15 7:03 7:03

10:56:38 10:56:38 6:45 6:45 23:14:32 23:14:32 7:08 7:08

11:51:43 10:57:38 7:19 6:46 25:16:22 23:21:07 7:45 7:10

10:43:35 10:37:09 6:37 6:33 23:45:52 23:31:36 7:17 7:13

11:08:25 11:08:25 6:52 6:52 23:37:34 23:37:34 7:15 7:15

11:06:19 10:52:59 6:51 6:43 24:10:04 23:41:04 7:25 7:16

11:53:10 11:31:46 7:20 7:07 24:41:56 23:57:29 7:34 7:21

11:15:30 11:15:30 6:57 6:57 24:31:05 24:31:05 7:31 7:31

11:41:52 11:38:21 7:13 7:11 24:45:38 24:38:12 7:36 7:33

12:07:11 12:07:11 7:28 7:28 25:30:23 25:30:23 7:49 7:49

12:01:27 11:54:14 7:25 7:20 25:14:18 24:59:09 7:44 7:40

12:03:45 12:00:08 7:26 7:24 25:37:05 25:29:24 7:51 7:49

11:44:05 11:44:05 7:14 7:14 25:40:36 25:40:36 7:52 7:52

13:02:46 12:47:07 8:03 7:53 26:14:31 25:43:02 8:03 7:53

15:16:27 13:08:09 9:25 8:06 31:23:24 26:59:43 9:38 8:17

13:46:27 12:48:36 8:30 7:54 28:45:43 26:44:55 8:49 8:12

15:05:35 13:11:29 9:18 8:08 31:08:00 27:12:38 9:33 8:21

13:23:59 12:53:26 8:16 7:57 28:12:08 27:07:50 8:39 8:19

12:58:00 12:42:26 8:00 7:50 27:52:00 27:18:34 8:33 8:22

14:38:00 13:34:47 9:01 8:22 29:13:23 27:07:08 8:58 8:19

16:26:00 13:08:48 10:08 8:06 35:28:00 28:22:24 10:53 8:42

2:00 15:16:53 14:49:23 9:25 9:08 29:27:53 28:34:51 9:02 8:46

16:16:58 14:14:51 10:02 8:47 33:11:46 29:02:48 10:11 8:54

16:16:58 14:19:44 10:02 8:50 33:11:46 29:12:45 10:11 8:58

16:16:58 14:24:37 10:02 8:53 33:11:46 29:22:43 10:11 9:01

14:38:10 14:32:01 9:02 8:58 29:26:02 29:13:40 9:02 8:58

14:26:47 14:00:47 8:55 8:38 30:21:07 29:26:29 9:18 9:02

14:02:52 13:37:35 8:40 8:24 30:13:52 29:19:27 9:16 9:00

14:57:20 14:39:23 9:13 9:02 32:03:46 31:25:17 9:50 9:38

13:35:53 11:13:55 8:23 6:56 42:24:53 35:02:04 13:00 10:45

17:01:01 14:12:33 10:30 8:46 44:08:27 36:51:27 13:32 11:18

23:40:00 20:52:26 14:36 12:52 50:37:00 44:38:38 15:31 13:41

10:42:00 10:35:35 6:36 6:32

11:37:48 11:37:48 7:10 7:10

18:46:35 15:58:43 11:35 9:51

15:42:00 15:05:16 9:41 9:18

Day 2 Results



Place Race # Team Name Handicap

1 99 Nondescript and Inoffensive 1

2 98 Meat Train 1
3 90 Nearly Naked And Afraid 1

4 97 Red Cedar Running Club 0.98

5 95 Ten Guys One Tent 1

6 96 METC 1

7 92 Low Hanging Fruit 0.924

9 94 JFK's Mistresses 0.99

12 93 Team NBA 1

13 59 Sausage Caravan 0.98

14 66 Grand Dads 0.97

15 23 Mega Red 1

16 56 Third Nature Brewing Pro Team 0.995

17 69 Boys Club 1

18 88 Harju Jones Track Club 0.99

19 62 Iron Wolves 0.995

20 85 OU Knew 1

21 71 Daddy Issues 0.98

22 87 Nasty Boys, Too 0.86

23 24 NIRCA Glory 0.93

24 81 Nasty Boys Glee Club 0.874

25 84 Running On Empty 0.962

26 30 Slow And Delirious 0.98

27 70 DTRW: Sexier From Behind 0.928

28 58 Sole Sisters 0.8

29 52 Flint Tropics 0.97

30 61 Peach 0.875

31 65 Luigi 0.88

32 64 Mario 0.885

33 86 Defining Ridiculous Since 1999 0.993

34 27 P.L.R.: Peace. Love. Run. 0.97

35 63 Not Lost , Just Wandering 0.97

36 78 Chafed, Burned, & Tired 0.98

37 76 Twisted Roots 0.826

38 53 XX Factor 0.835

39 75 Drunkgalos : Dilly's Heroes 0.882
DNF 31 Sternotherus  Odoratus 0.98

DNF 72 Coconut Shea Butter Mega Team 0.98

DNF 80 Trashcan Dandies 0.97

DNF 67 GLOR: Gorgeous Ladies Of Running 0.91

DNF 83 Chuck Full o Nuts 0.906

DNF 55 Washed Up 0.93

DNF 89 # Bear Force 1 0.99

DNF 57 The Aglets 1

DNF 82 Threat Level: Midnight 1

DNF 54 Whale Oil Beef Hooked 0.95

DNF 50 Beer Near 0.851

DNF 16 Lasagna Shake 0.961

2019 Great Lakes Relay Open Results  

Penalties Penalty 

Act Time 

D3

HC Time 

D3

Act Pace 

D3

HC Pace 

D3

Act Time 

D1+2+3

HC Time 

D1+2+3

Act Pace 

D1+2+3

HC Pace 

D1+2+3

7:09:37 7:09:37 5:34 5:34 27:30:19 27:30:19 6:03 6:03

7:12:04 7:12:04 5:36 5:36 28:08:17 28:08:17 6:11 6:11
7:45:01 7:45:01 6:01 6:01 29:56:11 29:56:11 6:35 6:35

7:48:57 7:39:34 6:04 5:57 31:12:41 30:35:14 6:52 6:44

7:49:50 7:49:50 6:05 6:05 30:49:05 30:49:05 6:47 6:47

8:05:47 8:05:47 6:17 6:17 31:20:19 31:20:19 6:53 6:53

8:47:30 8:07:25 6:50 6:19 34:03:52 31:28:32 7:29 6:55

8:07:13 8:02:21 6:18 6:15 31:53:05 31:33:57 7:01 6:56

8:21:10 8:21:10 6:29 6:29 31:58:44 31:58:44 7:02 7:02

8:44:49 8:34:19 6:48 6:39 32:54:53 32:15:23 7:14 7:06

8:39:51 8:24:15 6:44 6:32 33:21:47 32:21:44 7:20 7:07

8:21:10 8:21:10 6:29 6:29 32:52:15 32:52:15 7:14 7:14

8:51:08 8:48:29 6:53 6:50 33:36:46 33:26:41 7:23 7:21

8:07:43 8:07:43 6:19 6:19 33:38:06 33:38:06 7:24 7:24

9:10:43 9:05:13 7:08 7:03 34:25:01 34:04:22 7:34 7:30

8:49:27 8:46:48 6:51 6:49 34:26:32 34:16:12 7:34 7:32

8:46:10 8:46:10 6:49 6:49 34:26:46 34:26:46 7:34 7:34

9:43:47 9:32:06 7:33 7:24 35:58:18 35:15:08 7:55 7:45

10:40:12 9:10:34 8:17 7:08 42:03:36 36:10:18 9:15 7:57

10:12:51 9:29:57 7:56 7:23 38:58:34 36:14:52 8:34 7:58

10:48:11 9:26:31 8:23 7:20 41:56:11 36:39:09 9:13 8:04

10:03:46 9:40:49 7:49 7:31 38:15:54 36:48:39 8:25 8:06

9:49:00 9:37:13 7:37 7:28 37:41:00 36:55:47 8:17 8:07

11:09:24 10:21:12 8:40 8:02 40:22:47 37:28:21 8:53 8:14

11:25:00 9:08:00 8:52 7:06 46:53:00 37:30:24 10:19 8:15

9:46:19 9:28:44 7:35 7:22 39:14:12 38:03:34 8:38 8:22

10:32:08 9:13:07 8:11 7:10 43:43:54 38:15:55 9:37 8:25

10:32:08 9:16:17 8:11 7:12 43:43:54 38:29:02 9:37 8:28

10:32:08 9:19:26 8:11 7:15 43:43:54 38:42:09 9:37 8:31

10:13:04 10:08:47 7:56 7:53 39:39:06 39:22:27 8:43 8:40

10:26:41 10:07:53 8:07 7:52 40:47:48 39:34:22 8:58 8:42

11:06:42 10:46:42 8:38 8:22 41:20:34 40:06:09 9:05 8:49

11:33:32 11:19:40 8:59 8:48 43:37:18 42:44:57 9:36 9:24

12:39:29 10:27:20 9:50 8:07 55:04:22 45:29:24 12:07 10:00

14:52:54 12:25:34 11:34 9:39 59:01:21 49:17:02 12:59 10:50

16:38:30 14:40:41 12:56 11:24 67:15:30 59:19:19 14:47 13:03

7:51:08 7:46:25 6:06 6:02

8:28:52 8:28:52 6:35 6:35

10:17:00 10:17:00 7:59 7:59

10:41:42 10:09:37 8:18 7:53

16:20:42 13:54:35 12:42 10:48

Day 3 Results



Place Race # Team Name Handicap Penalties Penalty

Act Time 

D1

HC Time 

D1

Act Pace 

D1

HC Pace 

D1

1 1 War to the Shore 0.941 11:52:32 11:10:30 7:14 6:49

2 5 Facemelters 0.956 11:59:37 11:27:57 7:19 7:00

3 3 Crunchy Munchers 0.941 12:14:55 11:31:33 7:28 7:02

4 4 99 Problems And A Beach Ain't One 0.96 11:50:50 11:22:24 7:14 6:56

5 2 Gadzilla 0.96 12:06:36 11:37:32 7:23 7:06

6 6 Growlies 0.96 13:23:20 12:51:12 8:10 7:50

7 51 Gentlemen, Ladies &  Roth 0.96 11:49:53 11:21:29 7:13 6:56

8 7 Out For Blood 0.938 13:06:39 12:17:53 8:00 7:30

9 26 DTRW: Off In The Corner 0.922 13:19:33 12:17:11 8:08 7:30

10 34 Yikes Stay Tuned 0.96 13:24:33 12:52:22 8:11 7:51

11 8 The Gang Does GLR 0.96 13:33:40 13:01:07 8:16 7:57

12 25 No Sleep ' Til Empire 0.96 13:39:40 13:06:53 8:20 8:00

13 9 Downriver Runners 0.851 15:37:19 13:17:39 9:32 8:07

14 18 Boozorg 0.96 13:41:00 13:08:10 8:21 8:01

15 20 Don't Follow The Footprints 0.815 17:21:23 14:08:44 10:35 8:38

16 15 Buns A Blazin' 0.787 18:08:00 14:16:15 11:04 8:42

17 49 Easier Said Than Run 0.95 15:31:55 14:45:19 9:29 9:00

19 74 ACE's Wolfpack 0.9 16:48:50 15:07:57 10:15 9:14

20 19 Coast Busters 0.773 18:27:45 14:16:17 11:16 8:42

21 12 Mud, Sweat & Years 0.829 18:40:15 15:28:41 11:23 9:27

22 68 Getting Lost Repeatedly 0.96 16:13:59 15:35:01 9:54 9:30

23 28 Rapid Thigh Movement * 0.907 17:25:00 15:47:49 10:38 9:38

24 48 Vague Gang 0.95 15:39:18 14:52:20 9:33 9:04

25 11 Cool Concurrents 0.9 18:01:33 16:13:24 11:00 9:54

26 73 Animal Slackers 0.96 16:27:36 15:48:06 10:03 9:38

27 35 Sorta Sweet - Sorta Savage 0.865 17:32:47 15:10:39 10:42 9:16

28 32 The Juice is Loose 0.96 15:56:00 15:17:46 9:43 9:20

29 13 Legends Never Die 0.958 17:01:00 16:18:07 10:23 9:57

30 77 Legs For Days 0.926 17:48:29 16:29:25 10:52 10:04

31 17 Running Late 0.904 2:00 17:17:55 15:38:17 10:33 9:32

32 21 If You Ain't First, You're Last 0.95 17:42:00 16:48:54 10:48 10:15

33 10 Wolf Bait 0.914 17:10:20 15:41:43 10:29 9:35

DNF 33 Yeet Or Be Yeeten 0.96

DNF 60 Rookies 0.96

DNF 22 In Remembrance of Davis Smith 0.95

DNF 14 Holy Pasties 0.924

DNF 29 Sherry's Pancakes 0.922 14:42:28 13:33:38 8:58 8:16

2019 Great Lakes Relay Mixed Results Day 1 Results



Place Race # Team Name Handicap

1 1 War to the Shore 0.941

2 5 Facemelters 0.956

3 3 Crunchy Munchers 0.941

4 4 99 Problems And A Beach Ain't One 0.96

5 2 Gadzilla 0.96

6 6 Growlies 0.96

7 51 Gentlemen, Ladies &  Roth 0.96

8 7 Out For Blood 0.938

9 26 DTRW: Off In The Corner 0.922

10 34 Yikes Stay Tuned 0.96

11 8 The Gang Does GLR 0.96

12 25 No Sleep ' Til Empire 0.96

13 9 Downriver Runners 0.851

14 18 Boozorg 0.96

15 20 Don't Follow The Footprints 0.815

16 15 Buns A Blazin' 0.787

17 49 Easier Said Than Run 0.95

19 74 ACE's Wolfpack 0.9

20 19 Coast Busters 0.773

21 12 Mud, Sweat & Years 0.829

22 68 Getting Lost Repeatedly 0.96

23 28 Rapid Thigh Movement * 0.907

24 48 Vague Gang 0.95

25 11 Cool Concurrents 0.9

26 73 Animal Slackers 0.96

27 35 Sorta Sweet - Sorta Savage 0.865

28 32 The Juice is Loose 0.96

29 13 Legends Never Die 0.958

30 77 Legs For Days 0.926

31 17 Running Late 0.904

32 21 If You Ain't First, You're Last 0.95

33 10 Wolf Bait 0.914

DNF 33 Yeet Or Be Yeeten 0.96

DNF 60 Rookies 0.96

DNF 22 In Remembrance of Davis Smith 0.95

DNF 14 Holy Pasties 0.924

DNF 29 Sherry's Pancakes 0.922

2019 Great Lakes Relay Mixed Results

Penalties Penalty 

Act Time 

D2

HC Time 

D2

Act Pace 

D2

HC Pace 

D2

Act Time 

D1+2

HC Time 

D1+2

Act Pace 

D1+2

HC Pace 

D1+2

10:39:52 10:02:07 6:35 6:11 22:32:24 21:12:37 6:55 6:30

10:47:26 10:18:57 6:39 6:22 22:47:03 21:46:54 6:59 6:41

11:18:20 10:38:19 6:58 6:34 23:33:15 22:09:52 7:13 6:48

11:14:41 10:47:42 6:56 6:39 23:05:31 22:10:06 7:05 6:48

11:19:12 10:52:02 6:59 6:42 23:25:48 22:29:34 7:11 6:54

11:07:16 10:40:35 6:51 6:35 24:30:36 23:31:47 7:31 7:13

10:55:41 10:29:27 6:44 6:28 22:45:34 21:50:57 6:59 6:42

11:55:47 11:11:24 7:21 6:54 25:02:26 23:29:17 7:41 7:12

12:13:03 11:15:52 7:32 6:57 25:32:36 23:33:03 7:50 7:13

12:09:36 11:40:25 7:30 7:12 25:34:09 24:32:47 7:50 7:32

12:07:31 11:38:25 7:29 7:11 25:41:11 24:39:32 7:53 7:34

13:01:39 12:30:23 8:02 7:43 26:41:19 25:37:16 8:11 7:51

14:44:42 12:32:53 9:06 7:44 30:22:01 25:50:32 9:19 7:56

12:59:29 12:28:18 8:01 7:41 26:40:29 25:36:28 8:11 7:51

14:58:40 12:12:25 9:14 7:32 32:20:03 26:21:08 9:55 8:05

17:19:00 13:37:42 10:41 8:24 35:27:00 27:53:57 10:52 8:33

14:22:35 13:39:27 8:52 8:25 29:54:30 28:24:47 9:10 8:43

15:10:06 13:39:05 9:21 8:25 31:58:56 28:47:02 9:48 8:50

18:14:38 14:06:09 11:15 8:42 36:42:23 28:22:27 11:15 8:42

16:16:44 13:29:43 10:02 8:19 34:56:59 28:58:24 10:43 8:53

14:28:19 13:53:35 8:55 8:34 30:42:18 29:28:36 9:25 9:02

14:58:57 13:35:21 9:14 8:23 32:23:57 29:23:10 9:56 9:01

15:08:12 14:22:47 9:20 8:52 30:47:30 29:15:08 9:27 8:58

15:09:42 13:38:44 9:21 8:25 33:11:15 29:52:07 10:11 9:10

14:25:32 13:50:55 8:54 8:32 30:53:08 29:39:00 9:28 9:06

15:55:11 13:46:14 9:49 8:29 33:27:58 28:56:53 10:16 8:53

14:41:00 14:05:46 9:03 8:42 30:37:00 29:23:31 9:23 9:01

15:06:12 14:28:08 9:19 8:55 32:07:12 30:46:15 9:51 9:26

15:36:07 14:26:51 9:37 8:55 33:24:36 30:56:16 10:15 9:29

17:07:07 15:28:31 10:33 9:33 34:25:02 31:06:47 10:33 9:32

16:06:19 15:18:00 9:56 9:26 33:48:19 32:06:54 10:22 9:51

14:59:27 13:42:06 9:15 8:27 32:09:47 29:23:49 9:52 9:01

13:52:41 12:47:44 8:33 7:53 28:35:09 26:21:22 8:46 8:05

Day 2 Results



Place Race # Team Name Handicap

1 1 War to the Shore 0.941

2 5 Facemelters 0.956

3 3 Crunchy Munchers 0.941

4 4 99 Problems And A Beach Ain't One 0.96

5 2 Gadzilla 0.96

6 6 Growlies 0.96

7 51 Gentlemen, Ladies &  Roth 0.96

8 7 Out For Blood 0.938

9 26 DTRW: Off In The Corner 0.922

10 34 Yikes Stay Tuned 0.96

11 8 The Gang Does GLR 0.96

12 25 No Sleep ' Til Empire 0.96

13 9 Downriver Runners 0.851

14 18 Boozorg 0.96

15 20 Don't Follow The Footprints 0.815

16 15 Buns A Blazin' 0.787

17 49 Easier Said Than Run 0.95

19 74 ACE's Wolfpack 0.9

20 19 Coast Busters 0.773

21 12 Mud, Sweat & Years 0.829

22 68 Getting Lost Repeatedly 0.96

23 28 Rapid Thigh Movement * 0.907

24 48 Vague Gang 0.95

25 11 Cool Concurrents 0.9

26 73 Animal Slackers 0.96

27 35 Sorta Sweet - Sorta Savage 0.865

28 32 The Juice is Loose 0.96

29 13 Legends Never Die 0.958

30 77 Legs For Days 0.926

31 17 Running Late 0.904

32 21 If You Ain't First, You're Last 0.95

33 10 Wolf Bait 0.914

DNF 33 Yeet Or Be Yeeten 0.96

DNF 60 Rookies 0.96

DNF 22 In Remembrance of Davis Smith 0.95

DNF 14 Holy Pasties 0.924

DNF 29 Sherry's Pancakes 0.922

2019 Great Lakes Relay Mixed Results

Penalties Penalty 

Act Time 

D3

HC Time 

D3

Act Pace 

D3

HC Pace 

D3

Act Time 

D1+2+3

HC Time 

D1+2+3

Act Pace 

D1+2+3

HC Pace 

D1+2+3

7:51:01 7:23:14 6:07 5:46 30:23:25 28:35:50 6:41 6:17

8:11:14 7:49:37 6:23 6:06 30:58:17 29:36:31 6:49 6:31

8:20:10 7:50:39 6:30 6:07 31:53:25 30:00:32 7:01 6:36

8:21:13 8:01:10 6:31 6:15 31:26:44 30:11:16 6:55 6:38

8:27:10 8:06:53 6:35 6:20 31:52:58 30:36:27 7:01 6:44

8:00:25 7:41:12 6:15 6:00 32:31:01 31:12:59 7:09 6:52

2:00 10:22:16 9:57:23 8:05 7:46 33:07:50 31:48:19 7:17 7:00

8:55:16 8:22:05 6:57 6:31 33:57:42 31:51:22 7:28 7:00

9:09:55 8:27:01 7:09 6:35 34:42:31 32:00:05 7:38 7:02

8:53:04 8:31:45 6:56 6:39 34:27:13 33:04:32 7:35 7:16

8:59:18 8:37:44 7:01 6:44 34:40:29 33:17:16 7:38 7:19

9:41:54 9:18:37 7:34 7:16 36:23:13 34:55:53 8:00 7:41

10:47:40 9:11:10 8:25 7:10 41:09:41 35:01:42 9:03 7:42

9:53:30 9:29:46 7:43 7:24 36:33:59 35:06:13 8:02 7:43

11:04:55 9:01:54 8:38 7:03 43:24:58 35:23:03 9:33 7:47

12:37:00 9:55:46 9:50 7:45 48:04:00 37:49:42 10:34 8:19

10:35:20 10:03:34 8:15 7:51 40:29:50 38:28:21 8:54 8:28

13:23:03 10:20:45 10:26 8:04 50:05:26 39:07:48 11:01 8:36

13:23:03 10:20:45 10:26 8:04 50:05:26 38:43:12 11:01 8:31

12:03:02 9:59:24 9:24 7:47 47:00:01 38:57:48 10:20 8:34

10:19:57 9:55:09 8:03 7:44 41:02:15 39:23:46 9:01 8:40

11:14:53 10:12:07 8:46 7:57 43:38:50 39:35:17 9:36 8:42

11:15:11 10:41:25 8:46 8:20 42:02:41 39:56:33 9:15 8:47

11:16:37 10:08:57 8:48 7:55 44:27:52 40:01:05 9:47 8:48

10:48:48 10:22:51 8:26 8:06 41:41:56 40:01:51 9:10 8:48

12:53:29 11:09:04 10:03 8:42 46:21:27 40:05:57 10:12 8:49

11:38:30 11:10:34 9:05 8:43 42:15:30 40:34:05 9:18 8:55

10:41:54 10:14:56 8:21 7:59 42:49:06 41:01:12 9:25 9:01

12:20:25 11:25:38 9:37 8:55 45:45:01 42:21:53 10:04 9:19

12:35:28 11:22:57 9:49 8:53 47:00:30 42:29:44 10:20 9:21

12:21:48 11:44:43 9:38 9:09 46:10:07 43:51:37 10:09 9:39

17:18:36 15:49:17 13:30 12:20 49:28:23 45:13:06 10:53 9:57

Day 3 Results


